
Timetable report

Peterborough - 6
City Centre - Hampton

From 02 June 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 0515 0545 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055

Woodston Drill Hall 0522 0552 0612 0632 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0842 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022 1042 1102

Hampton Serpentine Green 0530 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0850 0910 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110

Hampton College Arr 0535 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635

Woodston Drill Hall 1122 1142 1202 1222 1242 1302 1322 1342 1402 1422 1442 1502 1522 1542 1602 1622 1642

Hampton Serpentine Green 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650

Hampton College Arr 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 1655 1720 1740 1800 1825 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 1702 1727 1747 1807 1832 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 1710 1735 1755 1815 1840 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton College Arr 1715 1740 1800 1820 1845 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313



SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 0525 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155

Woodston Drill Hall 0532 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022 1042 1102 1122 1142 1202

Hampton Serpentine Green 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210

Hampton College Arr 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735

Woodston Drill Hall 1222 1242 1302 1322 1342 1402 1422 1442 1502 1522 1542 1602 1622 1642 1702 1722 1742

Hampton Serpentine Green 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750

Hampton College Arr 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 1755 1825 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 1802 1832 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 1810 1840 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton College Arr 1815 1845 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bay 8 Dep 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610

Hampton College Arr 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313



Timetable report

Peterborough - 6
Hampton - City Centre

From 02 June 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 0535 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115

Hampton Hargate Centre 0544 0614 0634 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0904 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124

Hampton Serpentine Green 0552 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0912 0932 0952 1012 1032 1052 1112 1132

Woodston Drill Hall 0559 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0919 0939 0959 1019 1039 1059 1119 1139

Peterborough Rail Station 0604 0634 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124 1144

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 0610 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655

Hampton Hargate Centre 1144 1204 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704

Hampton Serpentine Green 1152 1212 1232 1252 1312 1332 1352 1412 1432 1452 1512 1532 1552 1612 1632 1652 1712

Woodston Drill Hall 1159 1219 1239 1259 1319 1339 1359 1419 1439 1459 1519 1539 1559 1619 1639 1659 1719

Peterborough Rail Station 1204 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704 1724

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 1210 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 1715 1740 1800 1820 1845 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 1724 1749 1809 1829 1854 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 1732 1757 1817 1837 1902 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Woodston Drill Hall 1739 1804 1824 1844 1909 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Station 1744 1809 1829 1849 1914 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 1750 1815 1835 1855 1920 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340



SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215

Hampton Hargate Centre 0554 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124 1144 1204 1224

Hampton Serpentine Green 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 0952 1012 1032 1052 1112 1132 1152 1212 1232

Woodston Drill Hall 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 0959 1019 1039 1059 1119 1139 1159 1219 1239

Peterborough Rail Station 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124 1144 1204 1224 1244

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755

Hampton Hargate Centre 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704 1724 1744 1804

Hampton Serpentine Green 1252 1312 1332 1352 1412 1432 1452 1512 1532 1552 1612 1632 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812

Woodston Drill Hall 1259 1319 1339 1359 1419 1439 1459 1519 1539 1559 1619 1639 1659 1719 1739 1759 1819

Peterborough Rail Station 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1504 1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1830

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 1815 1845 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 1824 1854 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 1832 1902 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Woodston Drill Hall 1839 1909 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Station 1844 1914 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 1850 1920 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College Dep 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1722 1822 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632

Woodston Drill Hall 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1731 1831 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Station 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1736 1836 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Queensgate Bay 8 Arr 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1742 1842 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340


